

ANDERSON BOGERT Engineers and Surveyors, Inc. 4001 River Ridge Drive NE Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 LETTING DATE: 7/14/2015 LETTING TIME: 10:00 AM													
IDOT PROJECT NUMBER: 9I150MUT100 CONNECTOR ROAD BETWEEN HANGAR ACCESS ROAD AND T-HANGARS MUSCATINE MUNICIPAL AIRPORT, MUSCATINE, IA				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		#1 MUSCATINE BRIDGE MUSCATINE, IA		#2 HEUER CONSTRUCTION, INC. MUSCATINE, IA		#3 HY-BRAND INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS MUSCATINE, IA		AVERAGE BID	
TSB PARTICIPATION (%)						0.00%		0.00%		0.00%			
CERTIFIED CHECK OR BID BOND						BID BOND		BID BOND		BID BOND			
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Base Bid													
1	Excavation	683	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,245.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,830.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 7,376.40	\$ 14.30	\$ 9,766.90	\$ 11.70	\$ 7,991.10
2	Pavement Removal	36	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 13.20	\$ 475.20	\$ 22.40	\$ 806.40
3	Topsoil Strip, Salvage, and Spread	337	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,055.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,853.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,022.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 2,224.20	\$ 6.03	\$ 2,033.23
4	Compaction of Subgrade	2021	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,042.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 5,355.65	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,010.50	\$ 2.20	\$ 4,446.20	\$ 1.78	\$ 3,604.12
5	Granular Subbase	2021	S.Y.	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,189.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,189.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 14,652.25	\$ 9.35	\$ 18,896.35	\$ 8.53	\$ 17,245.87
6	STD/S-F PCC Pavement, 7", Class C	1778	S.Y.	\$ 45.00	\$ 80,010.00	\$ 43.50	\$ 77,343.00	\$ 48.25	\$ 85,788.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 80,010.00	\$ 45.58	\$ 81,047.17
7	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,733.33	\$ 3,733.33
8	Engineering Fabric	2021	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,042.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 3,334.65	\$ 1.15	\$ 2,324.15	\$ 3.30	\$ 6,669.30	\$ 2.03	\$ 4,109.37
9	Seed, Fertilize & Mulch	0.4	ACRE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,200.00
10	Erosion Control	1	L.S.	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,267.00	\$ 1,267.00
11	Silt Fence, Install & Remove	180	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 990.00	\$ 4.17	\$ 750.00
12	Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,933.33	\$ 2,933.33
13	Compaction Testing	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
14	PCC Pavement Samples and Testing	1	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,666.67	\$ 1,666.67
15	Handhole	1	EACH	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 3,821.67	\$ 3,821.67
16	Bollard	2	EACH	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 623.33	\$ 1,246.67
	TOTAL BID BASE BID				\$ 141,593.00		\$ 127,982.80		\$ 135,241.80		\$ 144,643.15		\$ 135,955.92
Alternate Items													
A1	Topsoil Strip, Salvage, and Spread	35	C.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 192.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 14.30	\$ 500.50	\$ 8.60	\$ 301.00
A2	Electric Service in Conduit	380	L.F.	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 10.35	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 11.14	\$ 4,233.20	\$ 12.25	\$ 4,655.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 4,273.73
A3	Light Fixture, Light Pole, & Base	1	EACH	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,509.50	\$ 7,509.50	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 5,933.17	\$ 5,933.17
A4	Seed, Fertilize & Mulch	0.05	ACRE	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 400.00
	TOTAL BID ALTERNATE ITEMS				\$ 8,690.00		\$ 11,785.00		\$ 9,843.20		\$ 11,095.50		\$ 10,907.90
TOTAL BID BASE BID + ALTERNATE ITEMS				\$ 150,283.00		\$ 139,767.80		\$ 145,085.00		\$ 155,738.65		\$ 146,863.82	

Items in Italics corrected by Engineer